
SURRY COUNTY GENEALOGICAL ASSOCIATION 
P. 0. BOX 997 

Michael Money 
Rt. 7, Box 368 

DOBSON, NC 27017 
http://juliemorrison.com/surry/ 

January 21, 2000 

N. Tazewell, VA 24630 

We received your e-mail that was sent to Judy Cardwell 
regarding Lewis William Money and William Clifford Money. We 
are sorry that we were unable to find records on them. 

There were many Money families listed in the 1850 Surry County 
Census and not so many in the following years which makes us 
believe that many of them were in Yadkin County. Yadkin Co. 
formed from Surry Co. in 1850. As a Lewis Money and a William 
Money were listed in the South Division of Surry Co. in the 
1850 census records and not thereafter, it may be possible 
they were in Yadkin Co. The South Division of Surry Co. 
became Yadkin Co. You might write The Yadkin County 
Historical and Genealogical Society, P. 0. Box 1250, 
Yakinville, NC 27055. 

You also might write the state archives for records. Write 
the Department of Cultural Resources, Archives and Records 
Section, 109 E. Jones Street, Raleigh, NC 27601-2807. 

We are sending you a listing of Money families in the 1860, 
1870, and 1880 census for Surry Co. 

We would love to have information on the Surry County Money 
families if you could share those with us. There were many 
families here and are still in Surry Co. but unfortunately we 
do not have a lot of material in our files. We had about 350 
members during 1999 and not any member listed the Money family 
as one they were researching. However, that does not mean 
that some of them are not researching this family as many 
members don't bother to turn in their info to us. 

We are very sorry that we could not help more with your 
research. If you feel ~°'e might be of further help, please 
write us. 

RESEARCH COMMITTEE 

Enclosure 



Subj: 
Date: 
From: 

Surname "Money" in Surry County 
Thursday, December 30, 1999 2:52:26 PM 
mcmmmm@mail. inetone. net 
judyscard@aol.com To: 

Dear Sirs, 

My name is Michael Money and I live in Tazewell County Virginia. I am 
researching my family tree with some success thus far. However I have a 
missing piece. I have one relative that is the linking parent with my past 
records. I am not sure that their origination is from Surry County but I 
know I it very possible. 

Can you help me or direct me to where I can research in detail the 
Money family from Surry County? Do you have any information that can 
help me? My great great grandfather was named Lewis William Money and 
his son was William Clifford Money. Do either one of these men's records 
exist in Surry County? Any information would be appreciated. 

</XMP> 

Sincerely, 
Michael Money 
mcmmmm@inetone.net 

Headers 
Return-Path: <mcmmmm@mail.inetone.net> 
Received: from rly-yd02.mx.aol.com (rly-yd02.mail.aol.com 
[172. 18. 150.2]) by air-ydOS.mail.aol.com (v67.7) with ESMTP; Thu, 30 Dec 
1999 13:52:26 -0500 
Received: from mail.inetone.net (mail.inetone.net [206. 105. 172.6]) by rly­
yd02.mx.aol.com (v67. 7) with ESMTP; Thu, 30 Dec 1999 13:52: 18 -0500 
Date: Thu, 30 Dec 1999 13:52:16 -0500 
Message-Id: <199912301352.AA2924020052@mail.inetone.net> 
Mime-Version: 1 .0 
Content-Type: text/plain; charset=us-ascii 
From: "michael money" <mcmmmm@mail.inetone.net> 
Reply-To: <mcmmmm@mail.inetone.net> 
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Subj: 
Date: 
From: 
To: 

Money Surname 
Sunday, January 2, 2000 5:39:26 PM 
mcmmmm@mail.inetone.net 
JudySCard@aol.com 

Dear Judy, 

Thank you for you're prompt reponses to my inquiries. When you pass the information on, please 
pass the following: 

\~,o 
The 1-$0 Surry County Census records a Lewis Money, age 27 who is a shoemaker. He has a 14 

year old son named William and Jesse who was 1 at the time (1850). The census also records a William 
Money who was 49 with three !ions, William L (12) Daniel (10) and James (16). 

Who does the 1 870, 1 880 or 1 890 census record was the children of William, Jesse, William L., 
Daniel, or James? Interestingly my great great grandfather's name was Lewis William and my great 

>'4> ~""" . grandfather's name was William Clifford. Do the 1870, 1 880, Or 1890 census record any Lewis 
~ S ~ William or William Oifford? 

</XMP> 

Mailing Address: 

Michael Money 
Rt. 7, Box 368 
N. Tazewell, Virginia 24630 

HeadeIB ~~~~~~~· 

Return-Path : <mcmmmm@mail .inetone.net> 
Received: from rly-yd03.mx.aol.com (rly-yd03.mail.aol.com [172.18.150.3]) by air-yd01 .mail.aol.com (v67.7} 
with ESMTP; Sun , 02 Jan 2000 16:39:25 -0500 
Received: from mail.inetone.net (mail.inetone.net [206.105.172.6]) by rly-yd03.mx.aol.com (v67.7} with ESMTP; 
Sun, 02 Jan 2000 16:39:20 -0500 
Date: Sun. 2 Jan 2000 16:39:19 -0500 
Message-Id: <200001021639.AA793313552@mail. inetone. net> 
Mime-Version: 1.0 
Content-Type: text/plain ; charset=us-ascii 
From: "michael money" <mcmmmm@mail.inetone.net> 
Reply-To: <mcmmmm@mail.inetone.net> 
To: <JudySCard@aol.com> 
Subject: Money Surname 
X-Mailer: <IMail v5.07> 

1 / 2/ 0 America Online : JudySCard Page 1 


	Sur_Money Family file_i0001_lib
	Sur_Money Family file_i0001_lib (2)
	Sur_Money Family file_i0001_lib (3)

